CAIRO TOWN BOARD WORKSHOP
APRIL 20, 2022

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

MINUTES:

March 7, 2022 Board Meeting
March 16, 2022 Workshop

New Business:

Pickleball

Town Clean Up

Old Business:

Recycling

Correspondence:

Michael & Rosemarie Cullington
Glens Falls House
Greene County Veterans Service Agency

Resolutions:

2022-091
2022-103
2022-104

2022-105

2022-106
2022-107
2022-108
2022-109

Receipt of Monthly Supervisor’s Report

Update for Supervisor Record of Activities

Amend Employee Policy for Certain Employees Regarding
Accumulation and Usage of Comp Time

Request DOT Traffic Survey for the Corners of Sandy Plains and Ira
Vail Road

Accept Justice Record of Activities

Agreeing to Waive 30-Day Waiting Period for Liquor License Renewal

Authorizing Implementation and Funding Sidewalk Project

Authorize Town Clerk to Attend Association of Town Clerk’s
Conference



Resolutions (Cont’d):

2022-110 Opening of Recycling Center
2022-111 Approve Town Park Paving Expenditure



