

CAIRO TOWN BOARD WORKSHOP APRIL 20, 2022

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

MINUTES: March 7, 2022 Board Meeting

March 16, 2022 Workshop

New Business:

Pickleball Town Clean Up

Old Business:

Recycling

Correspondence:

Michael & Rosemarie Cullington Glens Falls House Greene County Veterans Service Agency

Resolutions:

2022-091	Receipt of Monthly Supervisor's Report
	Update for Supervisor Record of Activities
	Amend Employee Policy for Certain Employees Regarding
	Accumulation and Usage of Comp Time
2022-105	Request DOT Traffic Survey for the Corners of Sandy Plains and Ira
	Vail Road
2022-106	Accept Justice Record of Activities
2022-107	Agreeing to Waive 30-Day Waiting Period for Liquor License Renewal
2022-108	Authorizing Implementation and Funding Sidewalk Project
2022-109	Authorize Town Clerk to Attend Association of Town Clerk's
	Conference

Resolutions (Cont'd):

2022-110 Opening of Recycling Center 2022-111 Approve Town Park Paving Expenditure